SIRKOM EUROPE, S.L. – Avda. Lehendakari Aguirre, 50-52 – 48014 Bilbao
T. +34 944 765 344   F. + 34 944 750 814    E. info@sirkom.com  W. www.sirkom.com  Página 1
Focus Firestore FS-CF Pro - Specifications
Display: 2.5 inch (diagnal) colour TFT display
320 x 240 pixel resolution
Input/Outputs: DV I/O: 25Mbps
HDV I/O: MPEG-2 transport stream (19.8 or 25 Mbps)
Computer I/F: USB 2.0 (up to 48- Mbps) (1 x USB-A female)

DTE Formats (HD): .m2t 720p 24/25/30/50/60
.m2t 1080i 50/60
QuickTime 1080i 50/60
QuickTime 720p 30
MXF 1080i 50/60
MXF 720p 30
DTE Formats (SD): AVI Type 1
AVI Type 2 | AVI Type 2 24p
QuickTime | QuickTime 24p
Canopus AVI
Matrox AVI
RawDV
Timecode: DV embedded timecode (drop or nondrop
Compact Flash Compatibility: Records to industry-standard Compact Flash (CF) Type I
cards, rated at minimum 30MB/s write speed.
Qualified CF Cards: SanDisk Extreme Pro 64GB (90MB/s) SDCFXP-064G-A91
SanDisk Extreme Pro 32GB (90MB/s) SDCFXP-032G-A91
SanDisk Extreme Pro 16GB (90MB/s) SDCFXP-016G-A91
SanDisk Extreme 64GB (60MB/s) SDCFX-064G-A61
SanDisk Extreme 32GB (60MB/s) SDCFX-032G-A61
SanDisk Extreme 16GB (60MB/s) SDCFX-016G-A61
SanDisk Extreme 8GB (60MB/s) SDCFX-008G-A61
SanDisk Extreme IV 16GB SDCFX4-016G-901
Transcend 600X 32GB (90MB/s) TS32GCF600
Transcend 400X 64GB (90MB/s) TS64GCF400
Notes on Compatibility: Please check with the CF manufacturer for up-to-date Part Numbers as
changes may have occured.